
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02250 SHADIYA C 1022

2 STC2025UG03870 AKHILA P 1013

3 STC2025UG01723 SAJA E K 1009

4 STC2025UG02802 VIDYALAKSHMI D NAIR 1009

5 STC2025UG04066 NAMITHA M 1000

6 STC2025UG03863 ARDRA S MOHAN 997

7 STC2025UG02550 AHALYA R 997

8 STC2025UG03387 ASHIKA P S 996

9 STC2025UG03967 ANJANA ASHOKAN 995

10 STC2025UG03932 ANUSHA RAMESH V 995

11 STC2025UG04900 SIYA K V 995

12 STC2025UG00966 AMEENA MUSTHAFA 994

13 STC2025UG02791 ANSA SEBASTIAN 994

14 STC2025UG01863 ANAMIKA C S 991

15 STC2025UG01258 HARITHA K P 990

16 STC2025UG04277 APARNA K.G. 989

17 STC2025UG01536 POURNAMI B S 989

18 STC2025UG03377 ARIF M 988

19 STC2025UG04023 SIBIL B VELLARATH 988

20 STC2025UG04653 ABHINAV PADMANABHAN A S 985

21 STC2025UG02219 NITHYA A T 985

22 STC2025UG02176 APARNA P 983

GENERAL - Merit

Course: B.Sc. (Hons.) in Mathematics [ Aided ]

St.Thomas College (Autonomous), Thrissur
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23 STC2025UG02161 FATHIMA SHAHMA K K 983

24 STC2025UG00689 ASWIN M R 983

25 STC2025UG03916 NANDITHA B 983

26 STC2025UG03519 ARYA RATHEESH 982

27 STC2025UG04923 NANDHANA A P 981

28 STC2025UG05355 NAVEEN V S 980

29 STC2025UG02444 ASMIN S 980

30 STC2025UG01600 AISWARYA DILEEP 979

31 STC2025UG02756 ANUSREE K 978

32 STC2025UG01263 GAUTHAM M PANICKER 977

33 STC2025UG00356 GOURI K S 977

34 STC2025UG04006 JIDHILA C T 977

35 STC2025UG02573 NIVA RANJITH 977

36 STC2025UG03244 GAYATHRI N K 976

37 STC2025UG03227 SIVA C S 976

38 STC2025UG01087 ARYA T C 976

39 STC2025UG02859 GAYATHRI SASIDHARAN 976

40 STC2025UG02477 JASMINE A J 976

41 STC2025UG00734 NANDANA S 974

42 STC2025UG04801 AJIN FRANCIS 974

43 STC2025UG03808 LIYA K 973

44 STC2025UG01782 ANAGHA M S 973

45 STC2025UG00436 KRISHNAPRIYA V P 973

46 STC2025UG02203 PAVITHRA ANAND 973

47 STC2025UG01337 DARSHANA P DINESH 973

48 STC2025UG01994 SAMYUKTHA PREM 973
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1 STC2025UG04199 LAKSHMI V B 973

2 STC2025UG01253 SANJAY N S 973

3 STC2025UG04365 SANEESHA S 973

4 STC2025UG02659 AFLAH E 972

5 STC2025UG05375 SANDRA K R 972

6 STC2025UG02127 LAYA PRAKASH 972

7 STC2025UG00544 ELZA MARY THOMAS 971

8 STC2025UG02979 ADITHI MANOJ 970

9 STC2025UG03415 ANZIL I 970

10 STC2025UG02495 KARTHIKA K 969

11 STC2025UG02887 ANUGRAH DINESAN 968

12 STC2025UG02601 NAYANA RAJEEV S 967

13 STC2025UG05277 KARTHIK KRISHNA A B 967

14 STC2025UG03001 SOUDA K 966

15 STC2025UG04165 SAJU MOHANAN K M 966

16 STC2025UG02527 NAMITHA 966

17 STC2025UG02814 FELLA FATHIMA C K 965

18 STC2025UG04468 NIYA V S 965

19 STC2025UG04742 NIVEDYA K V 964

20 STC2025UG01248 VITHU M SAJI 964

21 STC2025UG02037 PARVATHY SOMAN 964

22 STC2025UG02519 ALEENA M A 964

23 STC2025UG03872 ROSHY ROYS 962

24 STC2025UG02645 AMANA P F 962

GENERAL - Waiting
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25 STC2025UG03218 MARIYA BABY 961

26 STC2025UG02285 ARDRA K V 961

27 STC2025UG02241 KEERTHANA MANOJ 961

28 STC2025UG00379 ALISHA MARIYA N J 960

29 STC2025UG03532 ANGEL JOBY 960

30 STC2025UG03799 LIKHITHA J KUNNATH 960

31 STC2025UG04369 ARYA NANDHA K 960

32 STC2025UG00771 ANGEL MARY FRANCIS 959

33 STC2025UG01719 P S VIJAY SINGH 959

34 STC2025UG04795 DEV ANAND V P 958

35 STC2025UG04310 ADITH.T.S 958

36 STC2025UG04665 AAYISHA AFREEN 958

37 STC2025UG00820 EMMANUEL THEJUS 958

38 STC2025UG03892 ALPHY MARIA JOJU 957

39 STC2025UG01744 ATHUL RAJ A S 957

40 STC2025UG02533 NAVYA PRADOSH 957

41 STC2025UG03105 ROSNA SAJI 957

42 STC2025UG03523 ASWATHY BABU 956

43 STC2025UG00453 ARDRA DEVIKA T R 956

44 STC2025UG01341 KEERTHANA SASIKUMAR 956

45 STC2025UG04197 BENITA ANN BEZALI 956

46 STC2025UG02737 SREELAKSHMI MANOJ 954

47 STC2025UG01757 HAYA ASHRAF 953

48 STC2025UG05379 SREENITHYA S 953

49 STC2025UG00938 VARUN HARIDAS K 952

50 STC2025UG02014 RIYA SHAJI 952
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51 STC2025UG04173 PAWELL KOMBARA 952

52 STC2025UG04445 RISHEL P IBRAHIM 952

53 STC2025UG04278 DEVI PRADEEP 952

54 STC2025UG03663 ANAGHA NAIR 951

55 STC2025UG02690 ALBEENA P S 951

56 STC2025UG02633 LAKSHMI P S 948

57 STC2025UG02677 ASWATHY C A 948

58 STC2025UG02606 THENNAL M AGRI 948

59 STC2025UG00845 LAKSHMI SURESH 947

60 STC2025UG03376 DARSITHA M 947

61 STC2025UG01701 SANA SANTHOSH 946

62 STC2025UG05074 SHAAMYAK P S 946

63 STC2025UG02186 AISWARYA M R 946

64 STC2025UG02332 ARCHANA O M 946

65 STC2025UG02779 ABHIROOP P 946

66 STC2025UG02066 SRIHARI S MADHAV 946

67 STC2025UG00829 CINTA FRANCIS 946

68 STC2025UG03321 NANDANA A S 946

69 STC2025UG05030 DURGA K KURUR 945

70 STC2025UG01435 JISA JOSE 944

71 STC2025UG02075 PAVITHRA K 944

72 STC2025UG00386 CHRISTO THOMAS 943

73 STC2025UG03130 ATHMIKA SABU RAJ 943

74 STC2025UG00289 DARWIN A J 943

75 STC2025UG02321 SAMEEKSHA MENON 943

76 STC2025UG00717 MINNA ROSE M M 943
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77 STC2025UG04411 SMINU SAVIOUR 942

78 STC2025UG04323 SREYA S 942

79 STC2025UG00269 ARYANANDA KB 942

80 STC2025UG03721 SHAHALA SHARIN 941

81 STC2025UG03713 AMEYA ANIL K K 941

82 STC2025UG03813 ARDRA ANAND S 941

83 STC2025UG02967 ANN LIYA VARGHESE 940

84 STC2025UG02510 ANICE WILSON 939

85 STC2025UG02958 ADHEENA MARIYAM SHAJU 939

86 STC2025UG02776 SUKANYA V S 939

87 STC2025UG05314 KEERTHANA. K.C 939

88 STC2025UG05103 ANNA WILSON 939

89 STC2025UG02632 EMILY ROSE JOY K 938

90 STC2025UG03055 UPANYA T S 938

91 STC2025UG01211 ANGEL MARIA JOVINS 938

92 STC2025UG02339 CHAITHRA PRAKASH 937

93 STC2025UG03981 FATHIMA MINNA 937

94 STC2025UG04041 FATHIMA MINNA 937

95 STC2025UG02750 SURYA C S 936

96 STC2025UG05101 PARVATHY O S 936

97 STC2025UG05080 NIVED BIJU 935

98 STC2025UG04229 ATHULYA A P 935

99 STC2025UG05285 ANAGHA T R 934

100 STC2025UG03290 ABHIRAM M A 933

101 STC2025UG01763 NEERAJ K B 932

102 STC2025UG04182 VISWAPRIYA JISHOY 932
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103 STC2025UG05299 ANEENA K R 932

104 STC2025UG00911 ANWIN ANDREWS 932

105 STC2025UG01789 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 931

106 STC2025UG03009 ARYA 931

107 STC2025UG03879 CLINS CS 931

108 STC2025UG00200 AMALNADH O 931

109 STC2025UG02686 ANEENA K A 930

110 STC2025UG00834 ANGEL ROSE JOHNSON 930

111 STC2025UG00415 PARTHEEV M JAYASURYAN 930

112 STC2025UG04948 SHIFANA P S 930

113 STC2025UG05509 CHRISTO KOLBE SHIBU 930

114 STC2025UG03933 GAYATHRI SREEKUMAR 930

115 STC2025UG05271 ANAGHA K B 929

116 STC2025UG04297 AFSHIRA ASHARAF 928

117 STC2025UG03408 LAKSHMI MURALEEDHARAN 928

118 STC2025UG04522 AMEESHA T 928

119 STC2025UG01241 ANNA JACOB 928

120 STC2025UG02008 JOEL JACOB 927

121 STC2025UG04148 ARUNI P 927

122 STC2025UG01249 ANILA SHAJU 926

123 STC2025UG01928 ASIN MARIYA 926

124 STC2025UG02515 DIYA S 926

125 STC2025UG00167 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 926

126 STC2025UG02475 ARYA M WARRIER 925

127 STC2025UG02602 ARYANANDHA K S 925

128 STC2025UG01650 ARJUN M 924
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129 STC2025UG03462 NABEEL NAVAS 924

130 STC2025UG04360 JESNA SABU 924

131 STC2025UG05531 GOURI C S 923

132 STC2025UG02714 ANGEL MARIYA P S 922

133 STC2025UG05321 ANANYA M S 922

134 STC2025UG02414 ANSENA ROSE 922

135 STC2025UG02693 DRISHYA T S 922

136 STC2025UG02963 ARYATHEERTHA N A 921

137 STC2025UG03785 ANGEL KURIYAKOSE 921

138 STC2025UG04997 NEERANJALI E A 921

139 STC2025UG01735 ANN SUNIL 920

140 STC2025UG04029 SHIYAS K S 919

141 STC2025UG03541 ARCHANA P 918

142 STC2025UG02103 POOJA PRAVEEN 918

143 STC2025UG01008 ALEESHA JOBY 918

144 STC2025UG04873 SAHLA K 917

145 STC2025UG00118 GIFT TOM P 917

146 STC2025UG02888 INU C 917

147 STC2025UG05257 LAVANYA B LALU 916

148 STC2025UG04070 ANGELO GIPSON 916

149 STC2025UG00164 T SANKARANARAYANAN 916

150 STC2025UG03745 DIYA NAVAZ 915

151 STC2025UG01830 ARYANANDA C K 915

152 STC2025UG01835 NILA T S 915

153 STC2025UG04324 ALEN JAMES 915

154 STC2025UG00991 BINIT PAUL 914
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155 STC2025UG00497 KRISHNAPRIYA V R 913

156 STC2025UG02434 MALAVIKA MURALI 912

157 STC2025UG04099 MALAVIKA MURALI 912

158 STC2025UG02154 KRISHNAPRIYA E J 911

159 STC2025UG04695 ALAINA MARIYA T S 910

160 STC2025UG01983 LEONA MARIYA 910

161 STC2025UG01648 SAN MANNUMMEL 909

162 STC2025UG02447 ALKA HARISH T 909

163 STC2025UG02970 DEVARAJ M R 907

164 STC2025UG04582 MALAVIKA R S 906

165 STC2025UG04413 ELZA JIMMY 906

166 STC2025UG03852 AVINASH S 906

167 STC2025UG04342 IRFANA SHERIN T 905

168 STC2025UG03180 PRANAV KRISHNA MS 904

169 STC2025UG00241 ANN ROSE ANTO 902

170 STC2025UG00725 BLESSY MARIA T J 902

171 STC2025UG03956 APARNA A 902

172 STC2025UG05131 DEVIKA B S 901

173 STC2025UG01012 ANIKA T P 900

174 STC2025UG05472 PAVITHRA T S 900

175 STC2025UG03862 ANGEL THERESA 900

176 STC2025UG00420 MARIA SANDRIYA 898

177 STC2025UG05075 ALVINA ADONIYA K V 898

178 STC2025UG05489 ARYA GAYATHRI 898

179 STC2025UG02207 ESHA RAPHY 897

180 STC2025UG01176 JYOTHIS JOSE 897

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 9 of 22



181 STC2025UG01486 FEBIN JOE FRANLY 895

182 STC2025UG02112 ANAGHA VINOD A 895

183 STC2025UG05185 SANOVA JOY 895

184 STC2025UG00445 JEFFIN JOY 894

185 STC2025UG00063 ANNA MARIYA A F 894

186 STC2025UG02683 DEVANANDA V B 894

187 STC2025UG05134 JITHIN JACOB 894

188 STC2025UG04397 AKSHAYA ANILKUMAR 894

189 STC2025UG04510 CATHERINE LOUI 893

190 STC2025UG02442 FELISHA ROCHA 893

191 STC2025UG00023 ALAN M A 892

192 STC2025UG03536 IMMANUEL THERATTIL 892

193 STC2025UG05482 LAKSHMI K S 892

194 STC2025UG01213 ELIZABETH MARY BABU 891

195 STC2025UG04027 NAJWA SHAHRIN K Y 891

196 STC2025UG03234 ANASWARA.K.A 891

197 STC2025UG04191 ASHITHA SHAJU 890

198 STC2025UG03865 DALIA ROSE T D 889

199 STC2025UG02432 SIVAPRIYA.V 889

200 STC2025UG00334 ARYA K 889

201 STC2025UG01938 ANUPAMA M P 887

202 STC2025UG01936 ADHVAIDH MOHAN 887

203 STC2025UG02586 SILJO TOM JOSHY 885

204 STC2025UG04383 CATHRYN ANTONY 885

205 STC2025UG03172 NIYA SURESH 883

206 STC2025UG04983 SARANG P G 883
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207 STC2025UG02310 VAISHNAVI M 883

208 STC2025UG01523 SIVANANDHA P H 882

209 STC2025UG01755 SREESHA S 881

210 STC2025UG02809 SIYA SUDHEER 881

211 STC2025UG04867 FARHANA P A 881

212 STC2025UG04293 HELNA C PRAKASH 881

213 STC2025UG04600 SANA V 880

214 STC2025UG05092 SAADHIKA MENON K 880

215 STC2025UG03993 MALAVIKA R NAIR 880

216 STC2025UG04124 SUJIMA S 879

217 STC2025UG04769 ADWAITHKRISHNAN A S 878

218 STC2025UG02926 ARCHANA KARUNAN 875

219 STC2025UG03063 ANAMIKA RAJ C 875

220 STC2025UG04347 LAKSHMI C R 875

221 STC2025UG03340 ALANA SARA REJOY 873

222 STC2025UG04331 ANSHA FATHIMA PM 872

223 STC2025UG01934 ARYA KV 871

224 STC2025UG04549 AVANI BIJU 871

225 STC2025UG01680 HRIDYA P.N 871

226 STC2025UG02795 ALEENA JOSE 868

227 STC2025UG00758 ANLIYA JOY T 868

228 STC2025UG02307 ANET SAJI 868

229 STC2025UG03666 AIRINE JOSE 867

230 STC2025UG02984 AKHIL K BABU 866

231 STC2025UG05302 VINAYAK K 865

232 STC2025UG00789 JEES SHAJU 865

UG Admission 2025 STC TCR Provisional Rank List 11 of 22



233 STC2025UG03179 ABHISHEK R WARRIER 865

234 STC2025UG00733 JOEL C J 865

235 STC2025UG01071 BRINTA ROY 864

236 STC2025UG00372 DAVID M JERRIN 864

237 STC2025UG01822 SNEHAL GEORGE 862

238 STC2025UG03644 ANUPAMA V R 862

239 STC2025UG04384 LAKSHMI S PRASAD 861

240 STC2025UG03766 HELNA JESTIN 860

241 STC2025UG02892 SHALMOLEE KAR 860

242 STC2025UG01981 ABHIRAM C S 859

243 STC2025UG04357 CHAITHRA P R 858

244 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 857

245 STC2025UG03170 ANGEL K JOJU 856

246 STC2025UG02594 NAYANA C 855

247 STC2025UG01425 ARON V J 854

248 STC2025UG00450 JOEL JOSE O 853

249 STC2025UG00017 ASHEEKA . A. 853

250 STC2025UG02977 ATHULYA K S 850

251 STC2025UG05223 SARANYA S 849

252 STC2025UG03822 ESTHER ANN ALEX 847

253 STC2025UG02541 NIYA BABU 846

254 STC2025UG02774 SHIFA V S 846

255 STC2025UG01873 JOLSANA GEORGE 846

256 STC2025UG01227 MALAVIKA MANOJ 846

257 STC2025UG05533 PUNNYA SURESH 844

258 STC2025UG00775 ALJO SHAJI P 844
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259 STC2025UG03268 JIYA MARIA T F 843

260 STC2025UG03526 EVA SHAJU 842

261 STC2025UG03434 LIYA ROSE A L 841

262 STC2025UG04512 DIXER K V 841

263 STC2025UG04127 ANUSREE S 839

264 STC2025UG04375 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 837

265 STC2025UG02975 AYUSHKA C A 835

266 STC2025UG01242 THEERTHA .N.A 834

267 STC2025UG03877 SIKHA SUJAY 833

268 STC2025UG01569 GOWRI KRISHNA T M 831

269 STC2025UG03357 PUNNYA JAYANTH 831

270 STC2025UG04194 KEERTHANAKRISHNA T U 829

271 STC2025UG04895 ANIRUDH T V 829

272 STC2025UG04836 NIYA M 827

273 STC2025UG02472 ATHUL A KUMAR 827

274 STC2025UG01825 LAMCY SUNIL 827

275 STC2025UG00438 KRISHNA D NAIR 827

276 STC2025UG04511 MUHAMMED SHUHAIB A S 826

277 STC2025UG05296 GOURY NANDA.C 826

278 STC2025UG02917 FATHIMATHUL RAHILA K A 824

279 STC2025UG05341 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 823

280 STC2025UG04301 AKSHAJ K BIJU 821

281 STC2025UG01944 GOURINANDA C J 820

282 STC2025UG04215 KAREENA R SINGH 820

283 STC2025UG04011 SHAHANA NASREEN. T.P 814

284 STC2025UG03171 STANIS JOHN 813
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285 STC2025UG01483 MALAVIKA DINESH 812

286 STC2025UG02196 AVINASH K S 811

287 STC2025UG05066 JEES VARGHESE 811

288 STC2025UG04020 ADITHI 810

289 STC2025UG03695 AISHWARYA N R 810

290 STC2025UG03582 SRIYA P PRATHISH 810

291 STC2025UG03908 EDISON LIMSON 808

292 STC2025UG00237 HADIYA S 808

293 STC2025UG05232 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 804

294 STC2025UG02231 NIRANJAN K P 799

295 STC2025UG03919 MISHAL BIN SHAKIR 799

296 STC2025UG00369 ALEN JOHNSON 798

297 STC2025UG03935 HARINARAYANAN A 797

298 STC2025UG04426 ASHIK VINCENT 796

299 STC2025UG04458 ASHIN VINCENT 796

300 STC2025UG02882 HAMNA PM 796

301 STC2025UG03783 HRISHIK E J 795

302 STC2025UG04796 DOMINIC C J 794

303 STC2025UG03635 RAHUL KRISHNA 794

304 STC2025UG04285 NANDHANA V B 793

305 STC2025UG02017 JEFFIN K J 792

306 STC2025UG04178 HELNA BAIJU 790

307 STC2025UG03394 RINSHIDHA TK 790

308 STC2025UG01509 JINIL T J 786

309 STC2025UG05089 SANATH KRISHNA M S 785

310 STC2025UG03839 DEVA NANDA M C 785
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311 STC2025UG03553 KAILASH NATH SHAJU 785

312 STC2025UG04189 LIMA M R 785

313 STC2025UG00663 ANGELO SOJAN PADIKKALA 784

314 STC2025UG00478 ABHISHEK A 784

315 STC2025UG03675 BASILIN SANEESH 776

316 STC2025UG03882 PONNURU JOYFINN 775

317 STC2025UG05501 DHARMICK JAZ 775

318 STC2025UG01362 ANNMARY 774

319 STC2025UG02123 BHADRA C R 773

320 STC2025UG03817 GLORIA T J 772

321 STC2025UG03797 LITHIN PREMAN 772

322 STC2025UG01011 CELIN ROSE PAULY 772

323 STC2025UG04598 SARVAJITH M 772

324 STC2025UG03201 ARYA NANDA C M 770

325 STC2025UG05133 NISHITHA A S 767

326 STC2025UG03885 MERIN M J 763

327 STC2025UG04807 FAHMEEDHA MAHROOFA P A 762

328 STC2025UG03121 ATHUL V R 754

329 STC2025UG02235 GOKUL KRISHNA P K 753

330 STC2025UG02032 DHIYA V S 750

331 STC2025UG04545 NEERAJ S KUMAR 749

332 STC2025UG00296 GAYATHRIDEVI S 749

333 STC2025UG04526 MUHAMMAD ANSHIL 749

334 STC2025UG02148 AVANI K U 748

335 STC2025UG02526 ANNIE MARIA MANNUMMAL 748

336 STC2025UG05426 RITHIN R 747
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337 STC2025UG04768 ANLIYA RAPHY 745

338 STC2025UG03339 RITHUL P GIRISH 744

339 STC2025UG03725 AIDEN ANTONY 742

340 STC2025UG00375 SHIVANI V KAMALA 742

341 STC2025UG02582 FABIO JINTO C 736

342 STC2025UG02048 ALIT RAJ 735

343 STC2025UG04671 ARYANANDANA R 734

344 STC2025UG04134 ABHINAV T S 734

345 STC2025UG02588 ALAN K R 733

346 STC2025UG00206 BENEDICT C B 731

347 STC2025UG04569 SWATHIKA T S 725

348 STC2025UG00365 HARIDHA NAIR 722

349 STC2025UG01991 NAVEEN. P 720

350 STC2025UG03274 SHAIK RAYHAN E A 717

351 STC2025UG01489 AGREESHA.O.S 715

352 STC2025UG03061 DEVIKA KRISHNA 709

353 STC2025UG03250 GAYATHRI M 708

354 STC2025UG01558 MARISSA FRANCIS 705

355 STC2025UG01449 SANAN ANTO 705

356 STC2025UG02377 ATHULYA SREE KUMAR PANICKER 704

357 STC2025UG04367 ADHILA SHEREEN C M 701

358 STC2025UG05372 VED VYAS K S 688

359 STC2025UG05037 ALAKA SANIL 688

360 STC2025UG01232 AJOY JOSE 684

361 STC2025UG03078 CHRISTY JOHNSON 682

362 STC2025UG04118 NINAD PRAKASH 676
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363 STC2025UG04585 AJIN SHAJU 666

364 STC2025UG00368 EWAN ALAPPAT 666

365 STC2025UG03543 ANET ROY 657

366 STC2025UG03881 NAGHUL MANOJ 651

367 STC2025UG05069 ANNMARYJOSHY 636

368 STC2025UG02051 SHALVIN SIMSON 632

369 STC2025UG05399 SETHULAKSHMI K U 614

370 STC2025UG05367 ABHISHEK P P 601

371 STC2025UG03151 MALAVIKA P 592

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG02519 ALEENA M A 964

2 STC2025UG00379 ALISHA MARIYA N J 960

3 STC2025UG03532 ANGEL JOBY 960

4 STC2025UG03799 LIKHITHA J KUNNATH 960

5 STC2025UG00771 ANGEL MARY FRANCIS 959

6 STC2025UG00820 EMMANUEL THEJUS 958

7 STC2025UG03892 ALPHY MARIA JOJU 957

8 STC2025UG04173 PAWELL KOMBARA 952

9 STC2025UG02690 ALBEENA P S 951

10 STC2025UG02606 THENNAL M AGRI 948

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG00829 CINTA FRANCIS 946

2 STC2025UG01435 JISA JOSE 944

3 STC2025UG00386 CHRISTO THOMAS 943

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Waiting

Syro Malabar Syrian Catholic Trichur Diocese - Merit
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4 STC2025UG00289 DARWIN A J 943

5 STC2025UG00717 MINNA ROSE M M 943

6 STC2025UG04411 SMINU SAVIOUR 942

7 STC2025UG02967 ANN LIYA VARGHESE 940

8 STC2025UG02510 ANICE WILSON 939

9 STC2025UG05103 ANNA WILSON 939

10 STC2025UG02632 EMILY ROSE JOY K 938

11 STC2025UG01211 ANGEL MARIA JOVINS 938

12 STC2025UG00911 ANWIN ANDREWS 932

13 STC2025UG01789 JEES MARIYA MARTIN 931

14 STC2025UG03879 CLINS CS 931

15 STC2025UG00200 AMALNADH O 931

16 STC2025UG02686 ANEENA K A 930

17 STC2025UG00834 ANGEL ROSE JOHNSON 930

18 STC2025UG01241 ANNA JACOB 928

19 STC2025UG01249 ANILA SHAJU 926

20 STC2025UG00167 MEGHNA THEKKOODAN JOY 926

21 STC2025UG02714 ANGEL MARIYA P S 922

22 STC2025UG03785 ANGEL KURIYAKOSE 921

23 STC2025UG01008 ALEESHA JOBY 918

24 STC2025UG00118 GIFT TOM P 917

25 STC2025UG04070 ANGELO GIPSON 916

26 STC2025UG04695 ALAINA MARIYA T S 910

27 STC2025UG01983 LEONA MARIYA 910

28 STC2025UG01648 SAN MANNUMMEL 909

29 STC2025UG04413 ELZA JIMMY 906
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30 STC2025UG00241 ANN ROSE ANTO 902

31 STC2025UG00725 BLESSY MARIA T J 902

32 STC2025UG02207 ESHA RAPHY 897

33 STC2025UG01486 FEBIN JOE FRANLY 895

34 STC2025UG05185 SANOVA JOY 895

35 STC2025UG00445 JEFFIN JOY 894

36 STC2025UG00063 ANNA MARIYA A F 894

37 STC2025UG00023 ALAN M A 892

38 STC2025UG01213 ELIZABETH MARY BABU 891

39 STC2025UG02586 SILJO TOM JOSHY 885

40 STC2025UG02795 ALEENA JOSE 868

41 STC2025UG00758 ANLIYA JOY T 868

42 STC2025UG02307 ANET SAJI 868

43 STC2025UG03666 AIRINE JOSE 867

44 STC2025UG00789 JEES SHAJU 865

45 STC2025UG00733 JOEL C J 865

46 STC2025UG01071 BRINTA ROY 864

47 STC2025UG00372 DAVID M JERRIN 864

48 STC2025UG01822 SNEHAL GEORGE 862

49 STC2025UG03644 ANUPAMA V R 862

50 STC2025UG01762 ANN THERESA K Y 857

51 STC2025UG01425 ARON V J 854

52 STC2025UG00450 JOEL JOSE O 853

53 STC2025UG00775 ALJO SHAJI P 844

54 STC2025UG03268 JIYA MARIA T F 843

55 STC2025UG03526 EVA SHAJU 842
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56 STC2025UG03434 LIYA ROSE A L 841

57 STC2025UG04512 DIXER K V 841

58 STC2025UG05341 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 823

59 STC2025UG03171 STANIS JOHN 813

60 STC2025UG03908 EDISON LIMSON 808

61 STC2025UG05232 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 804

62 STC2025UG00369 ALEN JOHNSON 798

63 STC2025UG04426 ASHIK VINCENT 796

64 STC2025UG04458 ASHIN VINCENT 796

65 STC2025UG04796 DOMINIC C J 794

66 STC2025UG02017 JEFFIN K J 792

67 STC2025UG04178 HELNA BAIJU 790

68 STC2025UG01509 JINIL T J 786

69 STC2025UG00663 ANGELO SOJAN PADIKKALA 784

70 STC2025UG03675 BASILIN SANEESH 776

71 STC2025UG05501 DHARMICK JAZ 775

72 STC2025UG01362 ANNMARY 774

73 STC2025UG03817 GLORIA T J 772

74 STC2025UG01011 CELIN ROSE PAULY 772

75 STC2025UG03885 MERIN M J 763

76 STC2025UG02526 ANNIE MARIA MANNUMMAL 748

77 STC2025UG04768 ANLIYA RAPHY 745

78 STC2025UG03725 AIDEN ANTONY 742

79 STC2025UG02582 FABIO JINTO C 736

80 STC2025UG00206 BENEDICT C B 731

81 STC2025UG01558 MARISSA FRANCIS 705
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82 STC2025UG01449 SANAN ANTO 705

83 STC2025UG01232 AJOY JOSE 684

84 STC2025UG04585 AJIN SHAJU 666

85 STC2025UG00368 EWAN ALAPPAT 666

86 STC2025UG03543 ANET ROY 657

87 STC2025UG05069 ANNMARYJOSHY 636

88 STC2025UG02051 SHALVIN SIMSON 632

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG01248 VITHU M SAJI 964

2 STC2025UG05271 ANAGHA K B 929

3 STC2025UG02693 DRISHYA T S 922

4 STC2025UG02963 ARYATHEERTHA N A 921

5 STC2025UG05257 LAVANYA B LALU 916

6 STC2025UG04191 ASHITHA SHAJU 890

7 STC2025UG01981 ABHIRAM C S 859

8 STC2025UG03877 SIKHA SUJAY 833

9 STC2025UG04836 NIYA M 827

10 STC2025UG02472 ATHUL A KUMAR 827

11 STC2025UG04215 KAREENA R SINGH 820

12 STC2025UG04189 LIMA M R 785

13 STC2025UG02123 BHADRA C R 773

ST - Waiting

No Students present in waiting list

SC - Merit

ST - Merit

No Students present in Confirmed list
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14 STC2025UG04545 NEERAJ S KUMAR 749

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 STC2025UG05426 RITHIN R 747

2 STC2025UG02588 ALAN K R 733

3 STC2025UG01489 AGREESHA.O.S 715

4 STC2025UG04118 NINAD PRAKASH 676

5 STC2025UG03881 NAGHUL MANOJ 651

SC - Waiting
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